Size 1812
SMD EMI Suppression Ferrite Bead
FBHE Series
CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions: [mm]
Electrical Properties:
KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA

±25%
0.5±0.3
4.5±0.2
3.
2±
0.
2
1.
5±
0.
2
5.5
3.5
1.
5
FBHE1812-800-602R 80 0.01 6000
FBHE1812-121-502R 120 0.02 5000
FBHE1812-131-302R 130 0.04 3000
FBHE1812-151-502R 150 0.02 5000
FBHE1812-681-402R 680 0.03 4000
FBHE1812-132-302R 1300 0.06 3000
KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA
714-325-4789  Contact@kohergroup.com www.kohergroup.com
Impedance & Frequency Characteristics: